
淅川县2025年第一季度城镇廉租补贴名单

姓名 证件号码 住址 联系电话
补贴金额
(元)

陈** 412927********0017 商圣街道狮子路社区 136****389 240

杨** 412927********443X 商圣街道顺风社区 175****836 240

王** 412927********003X  上集镇罗池灌社区 158****436 240

吕** 412927********0168 龙城街道郑湾社区 150****027 240

彭** 412927********0049 龙城街道小街社区 138****925 240

余** 412927********0025 龙城街道老街社区 157****975 480

刘** 422201********2405 龙城街道范蠡社区 151****807 480

朱** 412927********6380 龙城街道政和社区 155****556 480

梁** 411323********0547 商圣街道狮子路社区 138****089 480

全** 412927********0029 龙城街道红旗社区 151****138 480

刘** 412927********0096 龙城街道红旗社区 182****149 480

李** 412927********0016 商圣街道顺风社区 158****848 480

郑** 411323********0038 龙城街道春风社区 135****165 720

侯** 412927********004X 龙城街道老街社区 136****882 720

张** 412927********0042 商圣街道狮子路社区 156****190 720

王** 411323********0046 龙城街道政和社区 137****183 720

韦** 412927********0029 龙城街道政和社区 182****703 240

黄** 412927********0029 龙城街道老街社区 159****672 480

尹** 411323********3042 龙城街道蠡园社区 137****787 480

杨** 412927********014X 龙城街道老街社区 152****338 240

万** 411323********005X 龙城街道楚都社区 158****339 480

彭** 412927********6328 龙城街道春风社区 156****285 240

吕** 412927********0049 商圣街道狮子路社区 165****946 240    

李** 411323********0533 商圣街道顺风社区 138****460 480

张** 412927********0011 商圣街道灌河社区 159****690 240

张** 412927********0068 龙城街道楚都社区 159****012 480



陈** 412927********002X 龙城街道小街社区 183****577 960

赵** 411323********0054 龙城街道小街社区 137****079 480

肖** 411323********0019 龙城街道东风社区 158****734 480

罗** 412927********0027 商圣街道狮子路社区 138****466 240

吴** 412927********2620 商圣街道狮子路社区 152****565 720

温** 411323********0027 商圣街道狮子路社区 159****095 480

韩** 412927********0069 商圣街道狮子路社区 137****443 240

王** 411326********0061 商圣街道狮子路社区 138****119 480

李** 412927********0029 商圣街道狮子路社区 136****747 480

侯** 412927********0017 商圣街道狮子路社区 158****861 480

赵** 411326********0078 龙城街道西湾社区 138****119 480

肖** 412927********0027 龙城街道上集社区 185****215 480

万** 411323********0117 商圣街道幸福社区 135****989 960

王** 411326********0118 商圣顺风社区 136****882 480

温** 412927********3020 龙城街道老街社区 131****973 80

贾** 411326********0591 商圣街道幸福社区 184****879 160



淅川县2025年第二季度廉租补贴名单

姓名 证件号码 住址 联系电话
补贴金额
(元）

陈** 412927*******0017 商圣街道狮子路社区 136****1389 240

杨** 412927********443X 商圣街道顺风社区 175****2836 240

王** 412927********003X  上集镇罗池灌社区 158****5436 240

吕** 412927********0168 龙城街道郑湾社区 150****0027 240

彭** 412927********0049 龙城街道小街社区 138****7925 240

余** 412927********0025 龙城街道老街社区 157****3975 480

刘** 422201********2405 龙城街道范蠡社区 151****8807 480

朱** 412927********6380 龙城街道政和社区 155****6556 480

梁** 411323********0547 商圣街道狮子路社区 138****6089 480

全** 412927********0029 龙城街道红旗社区 151****1138 480

刘** 412927********0096 龙城街道红旗社区 182****6149 480

李** 412927********0016 商圣街道顺风社区 158****5848 480

郑** 411323********0038 龙城街道春风社区 135****3165 720

侯** 412927********004X 龙城街道老街社区 136****4882 720

张** 412927********0042 商圣街道狮子路社区 156****6190 720

王** 411323********0046 龙城街道政和社区 137****7183 720

韦** 412927********0029 龙城街道政和社区 182****6703 240

黄** 412927********0029 龙城街道老街社区 159****8672 480

尹** 411323********3042 龙城街道蠡园社区 137****2787 480

杨** 412927********014X 龙城街道老街社区 152****7338 240

万** 411323********005X 龙城街道楚都社区 158****7339 480

彭** 412927********6328 龙城街道春风社区 156****0285 240

吕** 412927********0049 商圣街道狮子路社区 165****0946 240

李** 411323********0533 商圣街道顺风社区 138****8460 480

张** 412927********0011 商圣街道灌河社区 159****9690 240

张** 412927********0068 龙城街道楚都社区 159****2012 480



陈** 412927********002x 龙城街道小街社区 183****7577 960

赵** 411323********0054 龙城街道小街社区 137****3079 480

肖** 411323********0019 龙城街道东风社区 158****8734 480

罗** 412927********0027 商圣街道狮子路社区 138****8466 240

吴** 412927********2620 商圣街道狮子路社区 152****2565 720

温** 411323********0027 商圣街道狮子路社区 159****3095 480

韩** 412927********0069 商圣街道狮子路社区 137****5443 240

王** 411326********0061 商圣街道狮子路社区 138****9119 480

李** 412927********0029 商圣街道狮子路社区 136****7747 480

侯** 412927********0017 商圣街道狮子路社区 158****0861 480

赵** 411326********0078 龙城街道西湾社区 138****9119 480

肖** 412927********0027 龙城街道上集社区 185****2215 480

万** 411323********0117 商圣街道幸福社区 135****6989 960

王** 411326********0118 商圣顺风社区 136****4882 480

温** 412927********3020 龙城街道老街社区 131****1973 240

贾** 411326********0591 商圣街道幸福社区 184****1879 480

李** 411326********3413 商圣街道楚风社区 136****6809 720

常** 412927********5867 龙城街道老街社区 187****2548 240

周** 430407********0055 商圣街道狮子路社区 131****5686 480

彭** 412927********0078 商圣街道冬青社区 156****3176 160

张** 412927********001X 龙城街道西湾社区 150****3338 160

万** 412927********0010 上集镇钟观社区 157****7069 160

王** 412927********0016 商圣街道蠡园社区 158****5436 160

王** 412927********0023 龙城街道东风社区 138****9133 160

李** 412922********4533 商圣街道冬青社区 138****1881 160

金** 411323********0129 商圣街道冬青社区 159****4099 320

姚** 411323********0115 龙城街道红旗社区 133****6589 160

邓** 411323********0017 龙城街道郑湾社区 136****1337 160



王** 412927********4444 龙城街道老街社区 137****9466 320

杨** 411326********0028 龙城街道红旗社区 155****8883 320

寇** 411323********0094 龙城街道春风社区 138****6886 480

刘** 412927********2141 龙城街道老街社区 158****5728 320

刘** 411326********005X 商圣街道冬青社区 138****3377 240

李** 411326********6537 商圣街道狮子路社区 183****0651 320


